PRODUCT CODE: VARIOUS
ADAPTOR
FINISH
Galvanised
MATERIAL
Hot Dipped Gal
GROOVED BSP (M) x ROLL GROOVE
*Sizes may vary due to supply of product, contact office to confirm*
Issue 5.1 07/23 GCS765 - RGBSP
PRODUCT CODE  RG  PIPE OD BSP (M) A
RGBSP50   50mm  60.3mm 50mm  100mm
RGBSP65   65mm  76.1mm 65mm  100mm
RGBSP80   80mm  88.9mm 80mm  100mm
RGBSP100   100mm 114.3mm 100mm 100mm
RGBSP150   150mm 165.1mm 150mm 150mm
A
WORKING PRESURE
2068 kPa